
Schedule for Minors 2016 R Town Raptors 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

5/3/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Proctor  R Town Chargers  Northwood 

5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Hurricanes  R Town Chargers  Northwood 

5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Chargers  Rutland Rec 2  Whites Pool 

5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Wallingford  R Town Chargers  Northwood 

5/19/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Rutland Rec 1  R Town Chargers  Northwood 

5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM R Town Chargers  West Rutland  West Rutland 

5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Chargers  Brandon Bees  Brandon 

5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Brandon Hawks  R Town Chargers  Northwood 

6/7/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM R Town Chargers  Pittsford  Pittsford 

6/9/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Chargers  Rutland Rec 3  Whites Pool 

 

Schedule for Minors 2016 R Town Hurricanes 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

5/3/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM R Town Hurricanes  Pittsford  Pittsford 

5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Hurricanes  R Town Chargers  Northwood 

5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Clarendon  R Town Hurricanes  Northwood 

5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Rutland Rec 1  R Town Hurricanes  Northwood 

5/19/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Hurricanes  Rutland Rec 3  Whites Pool 

5/24/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Barstow  R Town Hurricanes  Northwood 

5/26/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Rutland Rec 2  R Town Hurricanes  Northwood 

5/31/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM R Town Hurricanes  Brandon Bulldogs  Brandon 

6/2/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM R Town Hurricanes  Proctor  Proctor 

6/7/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM West Rutland  R Town Hurricanes  Northwood 

 



Schedule for Majors 2016 Rutland Town 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

5/2/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Pittsford  Rutland Town  Dewey Field 

5/4/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Proctor  Proctor 

5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Rutland Rec 2  Rutland Town  Dewey Field 

5/11/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Wallingford  Wallingford 

5/16/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Barstow  Rutland Town  Dewey Field 

5/18/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Brandon Red Sox  Brandon 

5/23/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Pittsford 2  Rutland Town  Dewey Field 

5/27/2016 Friday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Rutland Rec 1  Whites Field 

6/3/2016 Friday 6:00 PM Proctor  Rutland Town  Dewey Field 

6/6/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Pittsford  Pittsford 

6/8/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM West Rutland  Rutland Town  Dewey Field 

6/13/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Rutland Town  Brandon Hawks  Brandon 

 


